MALAYSIA SWIMMING

15.0 ORDER OF EVENTS

SESSION 1

EVENT 101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

800m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Bultterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley

MAS/NSC/MILO SPLASH SWIM SERIES 2024

22 NOVEMBER 2024 (FRIDAY)

MORNING SESSION STARTS AT 8.00AM

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

BREAK

Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2

Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN

ORDER OF EVENTS

Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest

AFTERNOON SESSION WILL START 45 MINUTES* UPON COMPLETION OF MORNING SESSION
*subject to break for Friday prayers

127
128
129
130
131
132

200m Freestyle

200m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke

MAS 5th September 2024 updated

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

Group 4
Group 4
Group 4
Group 4
Group 4
Group 4

Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest

Page 1 of 4



SESSION 2

EVENT 201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

EVENT 237
238
239
240

400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke

200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

MAS 5th September 2024 updated

MORNING SESSION STARTS AT 8.00AM

23 NOVEMBER 2024 (SATURDAY)

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

BREAK

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

MAS/NSC/MILO SPLASH SWIM SERIES 2024

Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN

Group 4
Group 4
Group 5
Group 5

ORDER OF EVENTS

Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest

Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
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MALAYSIA SWIMMING

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

50m Backstroke

50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

MAS 5th September 2024 updated

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

MAS/NSC/MILO SPLASH SWIM SERIES 2024

Group 4
Group 4
Group 5
Group 5
Group 4
Group 4
Group 5
Group 5
Group 4
Group 4

ORDER OF EVENTS

Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
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SESSION 3

EVENT 301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326

EVENT 327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

400m Ind. Medley
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
800m Freestyle

100m Butterfly
100m Bultterfly
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

MAS 5th September 2024 updated

24 NOVEMBER 2024 (SUNDAY) - STARTS AT 8.00AM

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
BREAK
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

MAS/NSC/MILO SPLASH SWIM SERIES 2024

Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2

Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 3
Group 3
Group 2
Group 2
Group 1, OPEN
Group 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN

Group 4
Group 4
Group 5
Group 5
Group 4
Group 4
Group 5
Group 5
Group 4
Group 4

ORDER OF EVENTS

Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest

Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
Fastest to Slowest
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