





## 15.0 ORDER OF EVENTS

SESSION 1	MC		ER 2024 (FRIDAY) ON STARTS AT 8.00A	M
EVENT 101	800m Freestyle	Girls	Group 2, 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
102	100m Backstroke	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
103	100m Backstroke	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
104	100m Backstroke	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
105	100m Backstroke	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
106	100m Backstroke	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
107	100m Backstroke	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
108	200m Butterfly	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
109	200m Butterfly	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
110	200m Butterfly	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
111	200m Butterfly	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
112	200m Butterfly	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
113	200m Butterfly	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
114	50m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
115	50m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
116	50m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
117	50m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
118	50m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
119	50m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
120	200m Freestyle	Boys	Group 3	Fastest to Slowest
121	200m Freestyle	Girls	Group 3	Fastest to Slowest
122	200m Freestyle	Boys	Group 2	Fastest to Slowest
123	200m Freestyle	Girls	Group 2	Fastest to Slowest
124	200m Freestyle	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
125	200m Freestyle	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
126	400m Ind. Medley	Boys	Group 2, 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
AFTERNOON S	SESSION WILL START 45 *subject t	BREAK MINUTES* UPO to break for Frid		MORNING SESSION
127	200m Freestyle	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
128	200m Freestyle	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
129	100m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
130	100m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
131	100m Backstroke	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
132	100m Backstroke	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest







SESSIO	N 2	23 NOVEMBER 2024 (SATURDAY) MORNING SESSION STARTS AT 8.00AM			
<b>EVENT</b>	201	400m Freestyle	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	202	400m Freestyle	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	203	400m Freestyle	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	204	400m Freestyle	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	205	400m Freestyle	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	206	400m Freestyle	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	207	200m Ind. Medley	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	208	200m Ind. Medley	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	209	200m Ind. Medley	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	210	200m Ind. Medley	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	211	200m Ind. Medley	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	212	200m Ind. Medley	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	213	50m Backstroke	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	214	50m Backstroke	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	215	50m Backstroke	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	216	50m Backstroke	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	217	50m Backstroke	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	218	50m Backstroke	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	219	100m Freestyle	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	220	100m Freestyle	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	221	100m Freestyle	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	222	100m Freestyle	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	223	100m Freestyle	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	224	100m Freestyle	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	225	50m Butterfly	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	226	50m Butterfly	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	227	50m Butterfly	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	228	50m Butterfly	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	229	50m Butterfly	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	230	50m Butterfly	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	231	200m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 3	Fastest to Slowest
	232	200m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 3	Fastest to Slowest
	233	200m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 2	Fastest to Slowest
	234	200m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 2	Fastest to Slowest
	235	200m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
	236	200m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
	1		BREAK		
EVENT	237	200m Ind. Medley	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	238	200m Ind. Medley	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	239	50m Backstroke	Boys	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
	240	50m Backstroke	Girls	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest







241	50m Backstroke	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
242	50m Backstroke	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
243	50m Butterfly	Boys	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
244	50m Butterfly	Girls	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
245	50m Butterfly	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
246	50m Butterfly	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
247	50m Freestyle	Boys	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
248	50m Freestyle	Girls	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
249	50m Freestyle	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
250	50m Freestyle	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest







SESSIC	ON 3	24 NOVE	MBER 2024 (S	UNDAY) - STARTS AT	8.00AM
<b>EVENT</b>	301	400m Ind. Medley	Girls	Group 2, 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	302	100m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	303	100m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	304	100m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	305	100m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	306	100m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	307	100m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	308	100m Butterfly	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	309	100m Butterfly	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	310	100m Butterfly	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	311	100m Butterfly	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	312	100m Butterfly	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	313	100m Butterfly	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	314	200m Backstroke	Boys	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	315	200m Backstroke	Girls	Group 3	Slowest to Fastest
	316	200m Backstroke	Boys	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	317	200m Backstroke	Girls	Group 2	Slowest to Fastest
	318	200m Backstroke	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	319	200m Backstroke	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Slowest to Fastest
	320	50m Freestyle	Boys	Group 3	Fastest to Slowest
	321	50m Freestyle	Girls	Group 3	Fastest to Slowest
	322	50m Freestyle	Boys	Group 2	Fastest to Slowest
	323	50m Freestyle	Girls	Group 2	Fastest to Slowest
	324	50m Freestyle	Boys	Group 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
	325	50m Freestyle	Girls	Group 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
	326	800m Freestyle	Boys	Group 2, 1, OPEN	Fastest to Slowest
			BREAK		
<b>EVENT</b>	327	100m Butterfly	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	328	100m Butterfly	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	329	50m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
	330	50m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
	331	50m Breaststroke	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	332	50m Breaststroke	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	333	100m Freestyle	Boys	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
	334	100m Freestyle	Girls	Group 5	Fastest to Slowest
	335	100m Freestyle	Boys	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest
	336	100m Freestyle	Girls	Group 4	Fastest to Slowest